
EDUCATION INFORMATION

Websites: US Citizenship 

Required:

General Education: Missouri 

Big Brothers and Big Sisters of Eastern Missouri (St. Louis) http://www.bbbs.org/site/c.mlIUIfN4JyE/b.4114313/k.B91A/Careers.htm. Unspecified

St. Louis Children's Hospital http://www.stlouischildrens.org/content/Volunteering.htm. Unspecified

Mad Science (Kansas City) www.madscience.org/locations/kansascity/careers.aspx. Unspecified

General Education: Outside Missouri 

Idealist (Non-profit) www.Idealist.org . No

Fhi 360 The Science of Improving Lives http://www.fhi360.org/ . Unspecified

French Valley Festival of Arts (New York) http://www.frenchwoods.com/staff_french_woods.htm . No

Horton's Kids (DC) http://www.hortonskids.org/get-involved/join-the-team/. Unspecified

Institute for International Education http://www.iie.org/careers . Unspecified

Presidential Classroom (Washington DC) http://millercenter.org/presidentialclassroom/about . Unspecified

Pre-Service Teacher Research Internships http://science.energy.gov/programs/ . Unspecified

Progressive Policy Institute , Washington DC http://www.ed.gov/students/prep/job/intern/index.html . No

Rose Theater (Education Theater in Omaha) http://www.rosetheater.org/get-involved/intern-2/intern/. No

National Council of Teacher Quality http://www.nctq.org/p/about/employment.jsp . Unspecified

Student Conservation Association www.thesca.org . Unspecified

US Dept. of Education Internship Page http://www.ed.gov/students/prep/job/intern/index.html . No

Wolf Trap Arts (Virginia) http://www.wolftrap.org/Learn_About_Wolf_Trap/Employment_Opportunities.aspx . Unspecified

Florida International University http://hr.fiu.edu/pshr/ . No

Camps: 

Amercian Camp Association Job Site http://jobs.acacamps.org/home/index.cfm?site_id=178. No

Camp Channel www.campchannel.com/jobboard . No

Very Special Camps (Camps for kids with special needs) http://www.veryspecialcamps.com/campjobs/ . No

Summer Jobs http://www.summerjobs.com/index.html . No

Camp Staff http://www.campstaff.com/ . No

Backdoorjobs.com www.backdoorjobs.com/camp-ranch-jobs.html . No

Specific Camps (Missouri) : .

Camp Lakewood/Trout Lodge http://www.ymcaoftheozarks.org/employment . No

Cub Creek Science Camp (Rolla, MO) http://www.bearriverranch.com/ . No

Sherwood Camp (Lesterville, MO http://www.sherwoodforestcamp.com/ . No

Specific Camps (Outside Missouri): .

Sports International http://www.footballcamps.com/default.asp?page=21b . No

Seaworld (Orlando) Adventure Camp https://seaworldparks.com/en/seaworld-orlando . No

ID Tech Camps (all throughout US) http://www.internaldrive.com/summer_employment.htm . No

Wisconsin Lions Camp (Rosholt, WI) http://wisconsinlionscamp.com/ . No

Presdential Classroom (Washington DC) www.presidentialclassroom.org/about_presidential_classroom/employment.aspx. No

Interlochan Arts Camp (Interlochan, MI http://www.interlochen.org/ . No

International Sports Camp http://www.international-sports.com . No

Youth Villages http://www.youthvillages.org/join-our-team/students.aspx. No

Glacier Camp www.glaciercamp.org . No

Sanborn Western Camp (Florissant, CO) http://sanbornwesterncamps.com/bscounsel.htm . No

Arts, Nature, and Museums (St. Louis Area) :

The Butterfly House http://butterflyhouse.org/about/internships/Internships.aspx . Unspecified 

Cahokia Mounds http://cahokiamounds.org/ . Unspecified 

City Museum http://www.citymuseum.org . Unspecified 

St. Louis Zoo http://www.stlzoo.org . No

Arts, Nature, and Museums (Kansas City Area):

Kansas City Zoo http://www.kansascityzoo.org . No

Kansas City Science Musuem (Union Station) www.unionstation.org/employment.html . Unspecified 

Nelson-Atkins Museum http://www.nelson-atkins.org . Unspecified 
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Starlight Theater, paid internships http://www.kcstarlight.com/theatre_education/bob_rohlf_internship_program/default.aspx. Unspecified 

World War I Memorial https://theworldwar.org . Unspecified 

Museum Job Search Sites: 

American Association of Museums http://aam-us.org/ . Unspecified 

American Zoo and Aquarium Association https://www.aza.org/careers-zoos-aquariums/ . No

Idealist (Education and museum opportunities www.idealist.org . No

The Association for Living History, Farms, and Ag Museums http://www.alhfam.org/ . Unspecified 

Council on Public History Internship Listings http://ncph.org/cms/ . Unspecified 

Museum Professionals Job Site http://www.museumprofessionals.org . Unspecified 

Abraham Lincoln Presidential Library and Museum http://www.alplm.org/education/interns.html . No

Arkansas Art Center (Little Rock http://www.arkarts.com/volunteers/ . No

Children's Museum of Indianapolis https://www.childrensmuseum.org/content/volunteer . No

Colonial Williamsburg (Virginia) http://www.colonialwilliamsburg.com/discover/educate/. No

Denver Art Museum http://www.denverartmuseum.org . Unspecified 

Smithsonian Institution (Washington DC) http://www.si.edu/ofg/intern.htm . Unspecified 

Ft. Worth Museum of Art http://www.themodern.org/contact/internships . No

Historic Arkansas Museum (Little Rock) http://www.historicarkansas.org/getinvolved/programs.asp. No

Link to a wide variety of Washington DC http://www.umbc.edu/history/PHTrack/internships/19-Museums.htm. Unspecified 

Museum of Science (Boston, MA) http://www.mos.org/visitor_info/about_the_museum/internships . Unspecified 

National Baseball Hall of Fame (Cooperstown, NY http://baseballhall.org/education/internship-program/internship-program. Unspecified 

National Football League Hall of Fame (Canton, OH) http://www.profootballhof.com . Unspecified 

National Gallery of Art (Washington, DC) http://www.nga.gov/content/ngaweb/opportunities.html. Unspecified 

National Music Museum (South Dakota http://orgs.usd.edu/nmm/Internships/Internships.html . Unspecified 

National World War II Museum (New Orleans, LA) http://www.nationalww2museum.org/about-us/internship-program.html. Unspecified 

Oklahoma Museum Association http://www.okmuseums.org/jobs/oma-internships/ . Unspecified 

Philbrook Museum of Art (Tulsa, OK) http://philbrook.org/ . Unspecified 

Rock and Roll Hall of Fame (Cleveland, OH) http://www.rockhall.com/internships/ . No

Science Museum of Minnesota (St. Paul) http://www.smm.org/internships/ . Unspecified 

Vesterheim Norwegian-American Museum (Decorah, IA) http://vesterheim.org/index.php . Unspecified 

Natural Areas/Outdoor Education: 

Bradford Woods Nature Center (Martinsville, IN) http://www.iu.edu/ . Unspecified 

Fossil Rim Wildlife Area (near Dallas, TX http://www.fossilrim.org . Unspecified 

Glen Helen Nature Center (Yellow Springs, OH) http://glen.antiochcollege.org . Unspecified 

Nantahala Outdoor Center (Bryson City, NC) http://www.noc.com/ . Unspecified 

The Outdoor School (Marble Falls, TX) http://www.outdoorschool.com/camp-for-all/employment--2. No

Noteabert Nature Center (Chicago, IL) www.naturemuseum.org/index.php?id=69 . Unspecified 

Second Nature Wilderness Programs http://www.snwp.com/ . Unspecified 

Shaw Nature Reserve (Gray Summit, MO) http://www.shawnature.org/about/volunteer.aspx . No
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